ЕЕЕНННВВВОООТТТЕЕЕХХХ    EEEООООООДДД    –––    EEENNNVVVOOOTTTEEECCCHHH   LLLTTTDDD
ЕЕЕ ООО ННН ААА РРР ДДД ООО    ДДДААА    ВВВИИИ ННН ЧЧЧ ИИИ    222 000    –––    222 000 ,,,    LLL EEE OOO NNN AAA RRR DDD OOO    DDD AAA    VVV III NNN CCC III    SSS TTT ...
000 000    ППП ЛЛЛООО ВВВ ДДД ИИИ ВВВ       БББ ГГГ    –––    444 000 000 000    PPP LLL OOO VVV DDD III VVV       BBB GGG
ННН ///ФФФ ААА ККК CCC    –––    TTT EEE LLL EEE PPP HHH OOO NNN EEE /// FFF AAA XXX :::    +++ 333 555 999    000 333 222    666 222 000 888 000 222
SSS TTT AAA TTT :::    111 666 000 000 999 999 777 111 444    ---    ДДД ААА ННН    НННОООМММ /// VVV AAA TTT :::    BBB GGG 111 666 000 000 999 999 777 111 444
УУУ ЛЛЛ ...    ЛЛЛ
444 000
ТТТ ЕЕЕ ЛЛЛ ЕЕЕ ФФФ ООО

MODELS AND TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions Operational parameters
Model Diameter,
mm
Square
section, m2
Q, m3/h
at v=15
m/h
Q, m3/h
at v=20
m/h
Q, m3/h
at v=25
m/h
GMF/0500 500 0,20 2,94 3,93 4,91
GMF/0750 750 0,44 6,62 8,83 11,04
GMF/1000 1000 0,79 11,78 15,70 19,63
GMF/1500 1500 1,77 26,49 35,33 44,16
GMF/1800 1800 2,54 38,15 50,87 63,59
GMF/2000 2000 3,14 47,10 62,80 78,50
GMF/2200 2200 3,80 56,99 75,99 94,99
NOTE: For any other need or question, please contact our technical office.
On request, we can build filters of any other dimension with the same quality
and care.
ENVOTECH Ltd. has the right to make changes at any time, even without notice,